TEWIRQI225STAND3IN1
Wireless Charger
Stand 3 in 1
Compatible with Qi2.2 enabled devices
Specifications:
Charger Station
Input: 9,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 15,0 V D.C. 3,0 A
Wireless Output 1: 25,0W max
Wireless Output 2: 5,0W max
USB-C output:  5,0 V D.C. 1,0 A
Total Output: 35,0W max
H
max
: 0,5 A/m
ƒ 110,0 ÷ 360,0 kHz
USB-C Cable
Charging function
Data transfer and sync enabled
Connector 1: USB-C 2.0
Connector 2: USB-C 2.0
Cable length 150 cm / 5 ft
Compatible with all USB Type-C devices.
Wall Charger
Input: 110,0 - 240,0 V A.C. 50/60 Hz 1,2 A
USB-C Output: 5,0 V D.C. 3,0 A /
9,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 12,0 V D.C. 3,0 A  /
15,0 V D.C. 3,0 A  / 20,0 V D.C. 2,25 A (PD 45W)
OUTPUT
USB-C
INPUT
USB-C
OUTPUT
60
 m
m
125 mm
ALL
IN
ONE
40 mm
OUTPUT
25W
OUTPUT
USB-C
+ POWER DOT
R
EV
0_
01
-2
6
TEWIRQI225STAND3IN1
sbsmobile.com
SBS spa - Via Circonvallazione s/n
28010 Miasino (No) - Italy
Printed in China
Made in China
©2026 SBS SpA